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SAT 1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.32
Scout 37.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Christman 00.0070 08220 10 0
Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Olenginski 00.0071 08209 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.16
Elise 34.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Desrosiers 00.0068 12266 10 0
Surf 38.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 00.0069 12250 8 0
Charm 40.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 00.0064 12292 8 0
Ticket 40.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 00.0066 12285 8 0
Chaser 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rokosz 00.0067 12274 0 0
Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.0065 12288 0 0
Lorelai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lorincz 00.0063 12601 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.21
Lizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McNeil 00.0047 16611 0 0
Remus 29.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0053 16342 10 0
Pipit 33.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Maylott 00.0056 16335 8 0
Spell 34.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brennan 00.0057 16329 8 0
Kalani 35.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bocock 00.0060 16296 8 0
Oscar 37.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0055 16336 7 0
Zuri 42.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0050 16366 5 0
Xena 47.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 00.0052 16354 3 0
Emma 41.98 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wrede 00.0058 16317 0 0
Angie 45.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Billman 00.0054 16339 0 0
Harry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Levinson 00.0059 16304 0 0
Stella! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Levinson 00.0051 16361 0 0
Quip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 00.0049 16369 0 0
Rio 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacBean 00.0048 16371 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  28.81
Wizard 28.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hanlon 00.0032 20448 10 0
Solo 6 29.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Katzwinkel 00.0033 20442 9 0
Vegas 30.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 00.0039 20412 9 0
Ember 30.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Green 00.0030 20457 9 0
Jaymo 33.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ricketts 00.0034 20438 8 0
Hattie 35.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vitro 00.0035 20437 7 0
Joey 37.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fluet 00.0018 20639 7 0
Zuri 40.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 00.0038 20417 6 0
Kharma 45.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dunseith 00.0037 20421 4 0
Allie 46.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 00.0031 20451 4 0
Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0045 20086 0 0
Chanterelle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Anichini 10.0043 20396 0 0
Jane 32.69 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Artymyshyn 00.0042 20403 0 0
Honky Tonk 31.14 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Bartell 00.0041 20404 0 0
Camo 40.23 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Pool 00.0040 20405 0 0
Zuzu 30.93 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Schilling 00.0036 20431 0 0
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Indy 34.53 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 00.0029 20465 0 0
Dyllie 34.94 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Rose 00.0027 20471 0 0
Leda 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baggerman 10.0025 20493 0 0
Lane 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zislin 10.0024 20496 0 0
Tess 29.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bisbee 00.0023 20621 0 0
Nell 34.62 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lesko 00.0020 20632 0 0
Suede 47.43 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Christman 00.0019 20636 0 0
Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cierpiszewski 00.0044 20101 0 0
Legend 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.0028 20469 0 0
Trig 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.0026 20486 0 0
Breeze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Curran 00.0022 20626 0 0
Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0021 20628 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.33
Sami 35.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Eicher 00.005 24544 10 0
Marco 41.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 00.0013 24499 8 0
Rocky 46.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 00.003 24557 6 0
Daerich 42.12 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Dessem 00.0012 24509 0 0
Lightning 46.95 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Moody 00.0011 24524 0 0
Raven 38.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gastley 00.0010 24532 0 0
Hank 48.92 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Westcott 00.007 24541 0 0
Schmutzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Topol 10.002 24648 0 0
River 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burton 00.009 24535 0 0
Puppy Love 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Seeman 00.008 24536 0 0
Kairos 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.006 24543 0 0
Laelia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan Murray 00.004 24545 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Shazam 29.33 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hanlon 00.001 26567 0 0

R

SAT 1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Beemer 53.43 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Desrosiers 00.0062 12146 0 0
Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNeil 00.0061 12147 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  41.83
Azalee 41.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Anichini 00.0046 16170 10 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Brody 39.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 00.0017 20191 0 0
Teeka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCaffree 10.0015 20193 0 0
Zada 39.47 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0MacLeod 00.0014 20590 0 0
Sally 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Buzhaker 00.0016 20192 0 0
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